“Daughter Yvan” BE17-2140635

UNIQUE OFFER
DIRECT DAUGHTER OF NATIONAL ACE KBDB AND BASE BREEDER “YVAN”

Extra information

“Daughter Yvan” BE17-2140635 — original Herbots Gebroeders
Father: “Yvan” B07-2103401 - original Herbots Gebroeders

won: 1* national ace KBDB % Fond 2009
4™ national ace KBDB >1/2 Fond 2008
2nd provincial ace > % Fond 2008

won 19 x prize in 2008 (in total 6,800 prize kilometers)
17 x prize in 2009 (in total 5,940 prize kilometers).

1 interprov. Salbris (437km) 2,281b.

(8 min. in advance - fastest of 4,774b.)

1 interprov. Orleans (396km) 3,132b.

1 Melun (295km) 1,946b.

1 interprov. Toury (372km) 781b. (fastest of 3,256b.)
1 Argenton (538km) 434b.

1 Nanteuil (250km) 253b.

1 Pithiviers (360km) 172b.

1 Momignies (110 km) 130b. (4 min. in advance)
7 interprov. Chateauroux (509km) 2,995b.

9 interprov. Argenton 2,804b.

16 interprov. Montlucon 1,570b.

20 interprov. Bourges 1,224b.

21 interprov. Toury 1,212b.

32 semi-nat. Chateauroux 9,030b.

43 interprov. Chateauroux 1,817b.

52 interprov. Orleans 1,058b.

54 interprov. La Souterraine 1,174b.

57 nationaal Argenton 6,177b.

Became on the breeding loft a real top breeder

Is a son of “Venus” x “B06-2233543"”

“Venus” B04-3230936
Direct son of base breeder “Bliksem” (B08-3158062) Gaby Vandenabeele
“B06-2233543"” — original Vandersmissen

Breeding line “Nationaal I”



Mother “Daughter Yva” B14-2338909
Direct daughter of “B10-2192060" x “Yva”
“B10-2192060”

Is father of 1* Bourges 1,296b.
1*" La Souterraine 616b.

“Yva” B12-2177058 — original Herbots Gebr.

Top performing hen !

1 Argenton 1,417 b . 538 km
1 I.Prov. Poitiers 1,114 b.

1 La Souterraine 732 b. 574 km
1 Chateauroux 292 b. 509 km
2 I.Prov. 1,187 b.

2 La Souterraine 797 b. 574 km
2 C1 Poitiers 1,429b.

3 Nanteuil 374 b. 250 km
12 Montlugon 1,502 b. 529 km
16 Chateauroux 1,976 b. 509 km
17 La Souterraine 1,253 b. 574 km
18 I.Prov. Bourges 3,324 b. 458 km
19 C1 La Souterraine 2,466 b.

27 Chateauroux 1,071 b. 509 km
28 Nat. Argenton 22,463 b.

32 Orleans 1,039 b. 396 km
37 La Souterraine 625 b. 574 km
41 Nat. Chateauroux 4,316 b.

55 Nat. La Souterraine 3,184 b.
109 Nat. La Souterraine 7,176 b.

132 Nat. Poitiers 12,379 b.
170 Nat. Chateauroux 19,691 b.
194 Nat. Bourges 22,663 b.
267 Nat. La Souterr. 11,236 b.

Is a direct daughter of “Yvan” x “Daughter Kenzo”

“Yvan” (B07-2103401 — raced by Herbots Gebroeders)
All information see above
“Daughter Kenzo” B09-5163264
Won: 9™ Best young bird of Belgium "09 on 4 national races
Is a daughter of “Kenzo”
“Kenzo” B04-2116092 — original Herbots Gebroeders

Won: 1 National ace middle distance KBDB 2007
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Toury
Toury
Toury
Toury
Nanteuil
Toury
Toury
Toury
Nanteuil
Toury
Bourges
Melun

Bourges Nat.

701b.
624b.
298b.
189b.
172b.
1,149b.
2,446b.
618b.
1,592b.
1,294b.
4,355b.
1,408b.
12,755b.



